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QSL INFORMATION

UPDATE

Increased pricing commitment limits

From today, Q5L's pricing commitment limits increased for the 2026, 2027,
2028 and 2029 seasons.

GEI Sugar pricing limits for forward seasons are now:

« 2025 Season: Up to 70% of your GEI Sugar estimate
= 2026 Season: Up to 70% of your GEl Sugar estimate
« 2027 Season: Up to 50% of your GEI Sugar estimate
« 2028 Season: Up to 40% of your GEI Sugar estimate
« 2029 Season: Up to 30% of your GEI Sugar estimate

Note, growers who wish to forward price their GEI Sugar must have a valid
cane supply agreement (CSA) in place with their miller for the relevant
season/s.

For further information about Q5L's grower-managed pricing options, please
contact your local Q5L team.
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YOUR QSL GROWER SERVICES TEAM

Herbert River Southern Queensland
Grower Relationship Manager  Grower Relationship Officer Grower Relationship Officer
David Matsen Michelle La Rosa-Aili Glenn Harris

0447 062 213 0408 800 937 0409 601 349

David Matsen@qsl.com.au michelle.larosa-aili@gsl.com.au  Glenn.Harris@gqsl.com.au
Burdekin Region

Grower Relationship Manager Grower Services Graduate

Erica Dickinson Hugh Leeson-Smith

0461 495 951 0429 054 330

erica.dickinson@qsl.com.au hugh.leeson-smith@gsl.com.au

Central Region

Grower Relationship Manager  Grower Relationship Officer Grower Relationship Officer
James Formosa Karen Vloedmans Brad Dunn

0437 645 342 0429 804 876 0418978 120
james.formosa@asl.com.au karen.vloedmans@gsl.com.au brad.dunn@gsl.com.au

Far North Queensland

Grower Relationship Manager  Grower Relationship Officer QsL Direct Helpline
Daniel Messina Amanda Sheppard
0429 660 238 P P 1800 870 756

daniel. messina@gqsl.com.au amanda.sheppard @qsl.com.au
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You have received this email as you are subscribed to receive newsletiers and other marketing material
from QSL. We take your privacy very seriously. View our Privacy Statement on Q5L0's website. When you
make enquiries of Q5L or sign up for QSL news or information, you thereby consent to QSL collecting and
using the personal information that you provide to QSL in the operation of Q50L's business, which may
include direct marketing. You may opt out of this service at any time if you no longer wish to receive any
communications from us by using the unsubscribe function at the bottom of this email.
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